



VILLAGE OF: City of Hometown
 BID DATE AND TIME: August 22, 2022 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 88th Street Resurfacing Project
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$228,375.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Lindahl Bros. Inc.		Metromex Contractors Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Curb (Special) Removal & Replacement	FT	525	72.00	37,800.00	68.50	35,962.50	97.13	50,993.25
2	Driveway Pavement Removal, Special	SY	375	37.00	13,875.00	32.00	12,000.00	25.20	9,450.00
3	Sidewalk Removal	SF	300	6.00	1,800.00	4.00	1,200.00	4.20	1,260.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, Variable Depth	SY	2400	6.00	14,400.00	5.25	12,600.00	12.90	30,960.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, Butt Joint	SY	90	15.00	1,350.00	12.00	1,080.00	31.30	2,817.00
6	Preparation Base	SY	2400	2.00	4,800.00	1.50	3,600.00	2.30	5,520.00
7	Earth Excavation	CY	55	60.00	3,300.00	40.00	2,200.00	79.80	4,389.00
8	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-6	TN	300	18.00	5,400.00	16.00	4,800.00	37.30	11,190.00
9	Geotechnical Fabric for Stabilization	SY	150	2.00	300.00	2.00	300.00	11.50	1,725.00
10	Frames and Grates to be Adjusted	EA	10	600.00	6,000.00	610.00	6,100.00	472.50	4,725.00
11	Frames and Grates, Type 1	EA	5	450.00	2,250.00	450.00	2,250.00	787.50	3,937.50
12	Inlet Filter	EA	10	250.00	2,500.00	215.00	2,150.00	224.00	2,240.00
13	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SF	300	11.00	3,300.00	10.00	3,000.00	18.38	5,514.00
14	PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	SY	35	95.00	3,325.00	83.00	2,905.00	100.80	3,528.00
15	Hot Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50, 2-1/2"	TN	440	105.00	46,200.00	90.00	39,600.00	106.10	46,684.00
16	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 1-1/2"	TN	225	115.00	25,875.00	95.00	21,375.00	130.60	29,385.00
17	Hot Mix Asphalt Surfacing, 3"	SY	340	50.00	17,000.00	25.00	8,500.00	30.40	10,336.00
18	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course, 8"	SY	150	60.00	9,000.00	40.00	6,000.00	58.00	8,700.00
19	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	LB	1000	1.00	1,000.00	0.01	10.00	0.01	10.00
20	Sodding	SY	200	27.00	5,400.00	18.00	3,600.00	47.00	9,400.00
21	Special Landscape Restoration	SY	10	150.00	1,500.00	50.00	500.00	75.00	750.00
22	Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701501	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	8,400.00	8,400.00
23	Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701801	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	3,024.00	3,024.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$228,375.00		\$195,232.50		\$254,937.75	

CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT